
YWCA’s Y on the Park Hotel
GROUP RATES

Valid 1 April 2005 – 31 March 2006
BOOKINGS 1800 994 994 (Within Australia) 

Ph (02) 9264 2451 Fax (02) 9285 6288
Email: yonthepark@ywcansw.com.au 

Web: www.ywcansw.com.au

Room Type Single Double Twin
or
King

Triple Family Inclusions

Traditional $66.60 $79.20 $88.20 $99.00 $109.8
0

Continental Breakfast

Standard
Ensuite

$102.6
0

$118.8
0

$130.5
0

Continental Breakfast

Deluxe $104.4
0

$117.0
0

$120.6
0

Continental Breakfast

Studio $106.2
0

$122.4
0

$134.1
0

Continental Breakfast

Corporate $106.2
0

$122.4
0

Continental Breakfast

Dormitory
Beds

$29.70 Light Breakfast

Deluxe Room: ensuite room with plunger coffee and selection of teas, pamper pack, TV, fridge, phone,
hairdryer, iron, in-room safe Internet connection 
Corporate Rooms- ensuite room with all the comforts of home including: plunger coffee and selection
of teas, pamper pack, newspaper, snack basket, TV, fridge, phone, hairdryer, iron, in-room safe and
internet connection 
Studio Rooms- ensuite room with kitchenette, plunger coffee and selection of teas, toiletry pack,
hairdryer, iron, in-room safe, internet connection 
Standard Ensuite- essential comforts with ensuite, toiletry pack, TV, fridge. Phone, tea/coffee,
hairdryer, iron, in room safe 
Traditional    Room  - comfortable and stylish room with share bathroom facilities, colour TV, Tea/Coffee,
in-room safe 
Dormitory Beds - share room with four single beds complete with linen, towel and locker, tea/coffee 


