

YWCA's Y on the Park Hotel GROUP RATES

Valid 1 April 2005 – 31 March 2006

BOOKINGS 1800 994 994 (Within Australia) Ph (02) 9264 2451 Fax (02) 9285 6288

Email: yonthepark@ywcansw.com.au
Web: www.ywcansw.com.au

Room Type	Single	Double	Twin or King	Triple	Family	Inclusions
Traditional	\$66.60	\$79.20	\$88.20	\$99.00	\$109.8 0	Continental Breakfast
Standard Ensuite	\$102.6 0		\$118.8 0	\$130.5 0		Continental Breakfast
Deluxe	\$104.4 0	\$117.0 0	\$120.6 0			Continental Breakfast
Studio	\$106.2 0		\$122.4 0	\$134.1 0		Continental Breakfast
Corporate	\$106.2 0		\$122.4 0			Continental Breakfast
Dormitory Beds	\$29.70					Light Breakfast

<u>Deluxe Room:</u> ensuite room with plunger coffee and selection of teas, pamper pack, TV, fridge, phone, hairdryer, iron, in-room safe Internet connection

Corporate Rooms- ensuite room with all the comforts of home including: plunger coffee and selection of teas, pamper pack, newspaper, snack basket, TV, fridge, phone, hairdryer, iron, in-room safe and internet connection

<u>Studio Rooms</u>- ensuite room with kitchenette, plunger coffee and selection of teas, toiletry pack, hairdryer, iron, in-room safe, internet connection

Standard Ensuite- essential comforts with ensuite, toiletry pack, TV, fridge. Phone, tea/coffee, hairdryer, iron, in room safe

<u>Traditional Room</u>- comfortable and stylish room with share bathroom facilities, colour TV, Tea/Coffee, in-room safe

Dormitory Beds - share room with four single beds complete with linen, towel and locker, tea/coffee